 E 1
Electrical network analyser, measure unit
            IPL144V
• Network:   direct, alternative,
     single phase, three-phase,
     balanced, unbalanced,
     with or without neutral,
• Display:   3 values on 3 digits display,

- visualize the measures,
- configurate device
Version and order code:
IPL144V/R:   2 configurable relays in alarm or counting.
IPL144V/CM:  RS485 MODBUS RTU link.
IPL144V/CP:   RS485 PROFIBUS DP link.
IPL144V/CMTCP:  Ethernet Modbus TCP link.
Note:   The options /C and /R can be held concurrently.
User handbook ->